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New Tree Planting

Bins

Existing drystone wall
to remain

Existing Drystone Wall retained

Existing drystone wall to be re-built
to same height as adjoining dwelling
with stacked toppings
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 House FFL: 122.750

New 4.5m wide Vehicular
Access formed to LA

Highways specification
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Access formed to LA

Highways specification
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Approval: 2019/62/91438/E
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Mr. D. Brown

Proposed Site Plan

Detached Dwellings on Plots 1 & 2 at
'Sherwood' 124 Hartshead Lane
Hartshead, Liversedge WF15 8AJ

1:200 @ A1
22/06/2022 17-017-SP02-3 E

1.5m high Close-boarded Fencing

1m high Drystone Boundary Wall
with Stacked copings

1.2m High Post + Rail Fencing

Rev A - 08/08/2022 - Outbuilding retained

Rev B - 04/11/2022 - Dwellings on Plots 1 & 2 reduced in size & re-sited

Rev C - 08/12/2022 - Plot 1 omitted

New Dwellings to have EV charging point
adjacent Garage

Rev D - 11/07/2023 - Revised Scheme

Rev E - 04/11/2024 - SW Drainage & EV chargepoints added for Plots 1 & 2


